PTEGICENTENARYAEUND)

100N EARSIATIEIRHILT

JUNE DRAW WINNERS !

£ 250
£ 100
£ 100
£50
£50
£ 50
£25
£25
£25
£25
£20
£20
£20
£ 20
£ 20

Alex McMahon
David Mackie

Ben Laughlin
Graham Tait
Alastair Liddell
Felicity Hornby
Douglas Bell
William Arthur
Anthony Houghton
David Vallance
Graeme Fotheringham
Allan McGraw
Alan C Kinnear
Danny Crawford

J Morland

( Silver Member 1876/0144/S))

( Gold Member 1876/0072/G )

( Bronze Member 1876/0752/B )

( Silver Member 1876/0186/S )

( Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0225/B )
( Bronze Member 1876/0167/B )

( Gold Member 1876/0039/G )

( Victoria Bar Silver Member 1876/0230/S )
( Silver Member 1876/0037/S )

( Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0027/G )
( Silver Member 1876/0172/S)

( Bronze Member 1876/0676/B )

( Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0216/B )
(1876 Club Bronze Member 1876/0621/B )
( Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0267/B )

Table for 4 at Hospitality at a Partick Thistle home League game:

Andy Connor

( Bronze Member 1876/0735/B )

Table for 2 at Hospitality at a Partick Thistle home League game:

Neil Roden

Signed Partick Thistle Shirt:

lain Walker

Signed Partick Thistle Footballs:

Grahame Whitehead
Alastair Thomson
Scott Limond

Alan Wallace

Jamie Mathie
Margaret McCaffrey
Graeme Watt
Christopher Russell
Robert Reid

Robert Wordie

( Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0022/G )
( Bronze Member 1876/0616/B )

( Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0033/G )
( Silver Member 1876/0104/S )

( Gold Member 1876/0088/G )

( Gold Member 1876/0073/G )

( Silver Member 1876/0089/S )

( Boyce lan Silver Member 1876/0001/S )

( Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0034/G )
( Bronze Member 1876/0408/B )

( Silver Member 1876/0026/S )

( Bronze Member 1876/0773/B )




