PTFC CENTENARY FUND

100 YEARS AT FIRHILL

JUNE DRAW WINNERS!

£ 250	Alex McMahon	(Silver Member 1876/0144/S)
£ 100	David Mackie	(Gold Member 1876/0072/G)
£ 100	Ben Laughlin	(Bronze Member 1876/0752/B)
£ 50	Graham Tait	(Silver Member 1876/0186/S)
£ 50	Alastair Liddell	(Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0225/B)
£ 50	Felicity Hornby	(Bronze Member 1876/0167/B)
£ 25	Douglas Bell	(Gold Member 1876/0039/G)
£ 25	William Arthur	(Victoria Bar Silver Member 1876/0230/S)
£ 25	Anthony Houghton	(Silver Member 1876/0037/S)
£ 25	David Vallance	(Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0027/G)
£ 20	Graeme Fotheringham	(Silver Member 1876/0172/S)
£ 20	Allan McGraw	(Bronze Member 1876/0676/B)
£ 20	Alan C Kinnear	(Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0216/B)
£ 20	Danny Crawford	(1876 Club Bronze Member 1876/0621/B)
£ 20	J Morland	(Old Lotto Bronze Member 1876/0267/B)

Table for 4 at Hospitality at a Partick Thistle home League game:

Andy Connor (Bronze Member 1876/0735/B)

Table for 2 at Hospitality at a Partick Thistle home League game:

Neil Roden (Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0022/G)

Signed Partick Thistle Shirt:

Iain Walker (Bronze Member 1876/0616/B)

Signed Partick Thistle Footballs:

Robert Wordie

Grahame Whitehead (Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0033/G) Alastair Thomson (Silver Member 1876/0104/S) Scott Limond (Gold Member 1876/0088/G) Alan Wallace (Gold Member 1876/0073/G) (Silver Member 1876/0089/S) Jamie Mathie (Boyce Ian Silver Member 1876/0001/S) Margaret McCaffrey Graeme Watt (Players Fund Gold Member 1876/0034/G) (Bronze Member 1876/0408/B) Christopher Russell (Silver Member 1876/0026/S) Robert Reid

(Bronze Member 1876/0773/B)



